Panel 1

SP-046-2024
SP-047-2024
SP-048-2024
SP-049-2024
SP-050-2024
SP-051-2024
SP-052-2024
SP-053-2024
SP-054-2024
SP-055-2024
SP-056-2024
SP-057-2024
SP-058-2024
SP-058a-2024
SP-059-2024
SP-059a-2024
SP-060-2024
SP-060a-2024
SP-061-2024
SP-061a-2024
SP-061b-2024
SP-061c-2024
SP-062-2024
SP-063-2024
SP-064-2024
SP-065-2024
SP-066-2024

1110 CD 2023
229 CD 2022
530 CD 2023
271 CD 2023
223 MD 2023
853 CD 2023
481 MD 2023

1111 CD 2023

1138 CD 2023
352 MD 2021
369 CD 2023
374 CD 2023
516 CD 2022
517 CD 2022
785 CD 2022
786 CD 2022

1057 CD 2022

1058 CD 2022

1059 CD 2022

1060 CD 2022

1061 CD 2022

1062 CD 2022
230 CD 2023
186 MD 2023

1124 CD 2023
369 MD 2023
847 CD 2023

Submitted Case List

Beginning: 7/5/2024
Ending: 7/5/2024

John Perilli v. City of Philadelphia (WCAB)

City of Philadelphia v. Abby's Real Estate Investments and Philadelphia Land Bank

Nancy K. Yarnell v. Centre County Grange Encampment & Fair

J. H. v. Pennsylvania Department of Human Services

Brian C. Moore v. Pennsylvania Parole Board, et al.

Franklin Clark v. Unemployment Compensation Board of Review

Bradley Torrence v. Pennsylvania Board of Probation and Parole

Thomas Miles v. City of Philadelphia (WCAB)

Borough of Homestead v. Gary D. Graham, Executor of the Estate of Robert B. Graham
W.H. v. Commonwealth of Pennsylvania and Pennsylvania State Police

James Walkingshaw v. Department of Human Services (State Civil Service Commission)
Falls Township v. Buckingham Township Police Department

Kedecia Manna v. Commonwealth of PA, Department of Transp., Bureau of Motor Vehicles
Kedecia Manna v. Commonwealth of PA, Department of Transp., Bureau of Motor Vehicles
Kedecia Manna v. Commonwealth of PA, Department of Transp., Bureau of Motor Vehicles
Kedecia Manna v. Commonwealth of PA, Department of Transp., Bureau of Motor Vehicles
Kedecia Manna v. Commonwealth of PA, Department of Transp., Bureau of Motor Vehicles
Kedecia Manna v. Commonwealth of PA, Department of Transp., Bureau of Motor Vehicles
Kedecia Manna v. Commonwealth of PA, Department of Transp., Bureau of Motor Vehicles
Kedecia Manna v. Commonwealth of PA, Department of Transp., Bureau of Motor Vehicles
Kedecia Manna v. Commonwealth of PA, Department of Transp., Bureau of Motor Vehicles
Kedecia Manna v. Commonwealth of PA, Department of Transp., Bureau of Motor Vehicles
Kedecia Manna v. Commonwealth of PA, Department of Transp., Bureau of Motor Vehicles
Giovanni R. Mucci v. Department of Corrections; et al

John C. Rainey v. Pennsylvania Parole Board

Chad Michael Salsman v. Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, Pennsylvania Parole Board
Christopher Young v. Derek F. Oberlander, et al.

SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL



SP-067-2024
SP-068-2024

Panel 2

SP-069-2024
SP-070-2024
SP-071-2024
SP-072-2024
SP-073-2024

SP-074-2024
SP-075-2024
SP-076-2024
SP-076a-2024
SP-077-2024
SP-078-2024
SP-079-2024
SP-080-2024
SP-081-2024
SP-082-2024
SP-083-2024
SP-084-2024
SP-085-2024
SP-086-2024
SP-087-2024
SP-088-2024
SP-089-2024
SP-090-2024

Panel 3

SP-091-2024

SP-092-2024
SP-093-2024

719 CD 2023
886 CD 2023

942 CD 2023
571 MD 2022

39 MD 2022
871 CD 2023
377 CD 2023

1375 CD 2022

962 CD 2022
431 CD 2023
432 CD 2022

1018 CD 2023

575 CD 2023
260 CD 2023
520 CD 2023
838 CD 2023
748 CD 2023
221 CD 2023
275 MD 2023
390 CD 2023

1075 CD 2022

481 MD 2020
256 MD 2023
184 MD 2023
240 MD 2023

948 CD 2023
500 MD 2015
859 CD 2023

Robert Dustin Leymeister v. Pennsylvania Parole Board
Kevin Bernard v. City of Philadelphia (WCAB)

Berks Area Regional Transportation Authority v. Thomas Bennett (WCAB)
Galina Rytsar v. Superintendent Overmyer, et al.

Peter Vega v. John E. Wetzel, et al.

Raymont Bailey v. Pennsylvania Parole Board

Charlize Cunningham v. Unemployment Compensation Board of Review

David Weaver v. Schuylkill County Tax Claim Bureau

In re: Mt. Vernon Tenants Association, Inc. Application of Lowell L. Lundy
Todd J. Morris v. Unemployment Compensation Board of Review

Todd J. Morris v. Unemployment Compensation Board of Review

Jovan Lee Sepulveda v. Pennsylvania Parole Board

Armoni Masud Johnson v. Pennsylvania State Police (Office of Open Records)
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania v. Barbara Cristina Goncalves

Michael Daniels v. Pennsylvania Parole Board

Isahia Dawson v. Pennsylvania Parole Board

Niheem Lewis v. Clemens Family Corp. (WCAB)

Sharon George v. Delaware County Tax Claim Bureau and Tobin Bros. LTD
Sterlin Reaves v. Dorina Varner, et al.

Angels of Care by TLM, LLC v. Department of Human Services

Dylan Segelbaum and The York Daily Record v. York County

Robert Fennell v. Department of Corrections

Landon W. Thomas v. Pennsylvania Department of Corrections; et al.

SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL

SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL

SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL

Anthony Edwards v. Pennsylvania's Sentencing Scheme in Sentencing Third Degree Murder ConvictionsSSUBMITTED — PANEL

Walid Esmat Mitwalli v. PA Department of Corrections, et al.

Michelle Bradley v. American Food and Vending Corp. (WCAB)
J.B. v. Pennsylvania State Police — SEALED CASE
Christal Walker v. City of Philadelphia (WCAB)

SUBMITTED - PANEL

SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL



SP-094-2024
SP-095-2024
SP-096-2024
SP-097-2024
SP-098-2024
SP-099-2024
SP-100-2024
SP-101-2024
SP-102-2024
SP-103-2024
SP-104-2024
SP-105-2024
SP-106-2024
SP-107-2024
SP-108-2024
SP-109-2024
SP-110-2024
SP-111-2024
SP-112-2024
SP-113-2024
SP-114-2024
SP-115-2024
SP-115a-2024
SP-116-2024
SP-117-2024

Panel 4

SP-118-2024
SP-119-2024
SP-120-2024
SP-121-2024
SP-122-2024
SP-123-2024
SP-124-2024

804 CD 2023

1543 CD 2022

793 CD 2023
945 CD 2023
433 CD 2023
494 CD 2023

1058 CD 2023

549 CD 2023
391 CD 2023
850 CD 2023
102 CD 2023
929 CD 2023
342 CD 2023
882 CD 2023
889 CD 2023
652 CD 2023

36 MD 2023
790 CD 2023

79 CD 2023
244 MD 2023
259 CD 2023
393 CD 2023
394 CD 2023

80 MD 2023
699 CD 2023

737 CD 2023
168 MD 2023

15 MD 2024
337 MD 2023
649 CD 2023
708 CD 2023
506 CD 2023

Elvin Ramos v. Pennsylvania Parole Board

Regina S. Guidera v. Unemployment Compensation Board of Review

Shalamar Brown v. Pennsylvania Parole Board

Andrew Evan Howland v. Lancaster County Prison

Jeremiah A. Fragale v. State Civil Service Commission

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania v. $115,013.00 Cash, U.S. Currency, et al.
Eugene Kittles v. City of Philadelphia (WCAB)

Jason D. Evans v. Pennsylvania Parole Board

Delia Nagy v. Medplast Engineered Products, Inc. (WCAB)

Michael Perry v. Mid Atlantic Hose Center, LLC (WCAB)

Antonio Saunders v. Michael Munch, et al.

Donnell O. Parker v. Commonwealth of PA, Department of Transp., Bureau of Driver Licensing
Maurice A. Cooper v. Pennsylvania Parole Board

Cecilia Olughade-Oseyemi, M.D. v. State Board of Medicine

Joshua Payne v. Pennsylvania Department of Corrections, et al.

Leonard Patrick v. Velocity Rail Solutions, Inc. (WCAB)

Anthony S. Twitty v. The Pa. Dept. of Corr.

Orlando Baez v. Unit Manager Todd Faubert; et al.

Steven Burda v. Department of Human Services

Isaiah Ransome v. Judge Mark Moore, Common Pleas Court of Philadelphia County
Tyree Tyquan Moy v. Pennsylvania Parole Board

Ryan Mills v. Ken-Crest Services (WCAB)

Ryan Mills v. Ken-Crest Services (WCAB)

Nelson Birdwell v. Pennsylvania Board of Probation and Parole

Sean M. Donahue v. State Civil Service Commission (Office of Administration)

Marlene Goldman v. Unemployment Compensation Board of Review

John David Lynn All Others Similarly Situated v. The Pennsylvania Department of Corrections
Urve Maggitti v. Hon. John P. Capuzzi, Sr., in his official capacity; et al.

John Jacob v. Pennsylvania Department of Corrections

Pennsylvania Liquor Control Board v. Amato Berardi (WCAB)

Janice Hines v. Aria Health (WCAB)

Richard C. Culbertson v. Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission

SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL

SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL



SP-125-2024
SP-126-2024
SP-127-2024
SP-128-2024
SP-129-2024
SP-130-2024
SP-131-2024
SP-132-2024
SP-132a-2024
SP-133-2024
SP-134-2024
SP-134a-2024
SP-134b-2024
SP-135-2024
SP-136-2024

Total: 102

921 CD 2023
222 MD 2023
716 CD 2023
934 CD 2023
272 CD 2023
791 CD 2023
158 MD 2023
264 CD 2022

1012 CD 2022

526 CD 2023

35 CD 2023
371 CD 2023
388 CD 2023
885 CD 2023
536 CD 2023

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania v. $4,020.00 Belonging to Harry Dunlap

Faheem Davis v. Department of Corrections

Arielle Cohen v. Unemployment Compensation Board of Review

Gilbert M. Martinez v. The Tax Claim Bureau for Berks County

John M. Sowers v. Pennsylvania Parole Board

Jason Brian Freeman v. Pennsylvania Parole Board

Alpha Bah v. Pennsylvania Department of Corrections and Pennsylvania Board of Probation
Baytay, LLC v. Northumberland County Tax Claims Bureau

SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL

Baytay, LLC v. Northumberland County Tax Claim Bureau v. Shamokin Area Econ. Development Auth. SUBMITTED - PANEL

Marquan Hamilton v. Pennsylvania Parole Board

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania v. Eight Hundred Thirteen Dollars and Eighty-Three Cents ($813.83)
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania v. Eight Hundred Thirteen Dollars and Eighty-Three Cents ($813.83)
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania v. Eight Hundred Thirteen Dollars and Eighty-Three Cents ($813.83)
Pamela Barrett Walker v. City of Philadelphia (WCAB)

Kevin N. Gardner v. Pennsylvania Parole Board

SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL
SUBMITTED - PANEL



