#### Submitted Case List

# Beginning: 7/5/2024 Ending: 7/5/2024

### Panel 1

SP-046-2024	1110 CD 2023	John Perilli v. City of Philadelphia (WCAB)	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-047-2024	229 CD 2022	City of Philadelphia v. Abby's Real Estate Investments and Philadelphia Land Bank	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-048-2024	530 CD 2023	Nancy K. Yarnell v. Centre County Grange Encampment & Fair	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-049-2024	271 CD 2023	J. H. v. Pennsylvania Department of Human Services	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-050-2024	223 MD 2023	Brian C. Moore v. Pennsylvania Parole Board, et al.	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-051-2024	853 CD 2023	Franklin Clark v. Unemployment Compensation Board of Review	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-052-2024	481 MD 2023	Bradley Torrence v. Pennsylvania Board of Probation and Parole	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-053-2024	1111 CD 2023	Thomas Miles v. City of Philadelphia (WCAB)	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-054-2024	1138 CD 2023	Borough of Homestead v. Gary D. Graham, Executor of the Estate of Robert B. Graham	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-055-2024	352 MD 2021	W.H. v. Commonwealth of Pennsylvania and Pennsylvania State Police	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-056-2024	369 CD 2023	James Walkingshaw v. Department of Human Services (State Civil Service Commission)	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-057-2024	374 CD 2023	Falls Township v. Buckingham Township Police Department	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-058-2024	516 CD 2022	Kedecia Manna v. Commonwealth of PA, Department of Transp., Bureau of Motor Vehicles	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-058a-2024	517 CD 2022	Kedecia Manna v. Commonwealth of PA, Department of Transp., Bureau of Motor Vehicles	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-059-2024	785 CD 2022	Kedecia Manna v. Commonwealth of PA, Department of Transp., Bureau of Motor Vehicles	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-059a-2024	786 CD 2022	Kedecia Manna v. Commonwealth of PA, Department of Transp., Bureau of Motor Vehicles	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-060-2024	1057 CD 2022	Kedecia Manna v. Commonwealth of PA, Department of Transp., Bureau of Motor Vehicles	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-060a-2024	1058 CD 2022	Kedecia Manna v. Commonwealth of PA, Department of Transp., Bureau of Motor Vehicles	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-061-2024	1059 CD 2022	Kedecia Manna v. Commonwealth of PA, Department of Transp., Bureau of Motor Vehicles	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-061a-2024	1060 CD 2022	Kedecia Manna v. Commonwealth of PA, Department of Transp., Bureau of Motor Vehicles	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-061b-2024	1061 CD 2022	Kedecia Manna v. Commonwealth of PA, Department of Transp., Bureau of Motor Vehicles	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-061c-2024	1062 CD 2022	Kedecia Manna v. Commonwealth of PA, Department of Transp., Bureau of Motor Vehicles	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-062-2024	230 CD 2023	Kedecia Manna v. Commonwealth of PA, Department of Transp., Bureau of Motor Vehicles	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-063-2024	186 MD 2023	Giovanni R. Mucci v. Department of Corrections; et al	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-064-2024	1124 CD 2023	John C. Rainey v. Pennsylvania Parole Board	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-065-2024	369 MD 2023	Chad Michael Salsman v. Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, Pennsylvania Parole Board	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-066-2024	847 CD 2023	Christopher Young v. Derek F. Oberlander, et al.	SUBMITTED – PANEL

SP-067-2024	719 CD 2023	Robert Dustin Leymeister v. Pennsylvania Parole Board	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-068-2024	886 CD 2023	Kevin Bernard v. City of Philadelphia (WCAB)	SUBMITTED – PANEL

## Panel 2

SP-069-2024	942 CD 2023	Berks Area Regional Transportation Authority v. Thomas Bennett (WCAB)	SUBMITTED – PANEL	
SP-070-2024	571 MD 2022	Galina Rytsar v. Superintendent Overmyer, et al.	SUBMITTED – PANEL	
SP-071-2024	39 MD 2022	Peter Vega v. John E. Wetzel, et al.	SUBMITTED – PANEL	
SP-072-2024	871 CD 2023	Raymont Bailey v. Pennsylvania Parole Board	SUBMITTED – PANEL	
SP-073-2024	377 CD 2023	Charlize Cunningham v. Unemployment Compensation Board of Review	SUBMITTED – PANEL	
SP-074-2024	1375 CD 2022	David Weaver v. Schuylkill County Tax Claim Bureau	SUBMITTED – PANEL	
SP-075-2024	962 CD 2022	In re: Mt. Vernon Tenants Association, Inc. Application of Lowell L. Lundy	SUBMITTED – PANEL	
SP-076-2024	431 CD 2023	Todd J. Morris v. Unemployment Compensation Board of Review	SUBMITTED – PANEL	
SP-076a-2024	432 CD 2022	Todd J. Morris v. Unemployment Compensation Board of Review	SUBMITTED – PANEL	
SP-077-2024	1018 CD 2023	Jovan Lee Sepulveda v. Pennsylvania Parole Board	SUBMITTED – PANEL	
SP-078-2024	575 CD 2023	Armoni Masud Johnson v. Pennsylvania State Police (Office of Open Records)	SUBMITTED – PANEL	
SP-079-2024	260 CD 2023	Commonwealth of Pennsylvania v. Barbara Cristina Goncalves	SUBMITTED – PANEL	
SP-080-2024	520 CD 2023	Michael Daniels v. Pennsylvania Parole Board	SUBMITTED – PANEL	
SP-081-2024	838 CD 2023	Isahia Dawson v. Pennsylvania Parole Board	SUBMITTED – PANEL	
SP-082-2024	748 CD 2023	Niheem Lewis v. Clemens Family Corp. (WCAB)	SUBMITTED – PANEL	
SP-083-2024	221 CD 2023	Sharon George v. Delaware County Tax Claim Bureau and Tobin Bros. LTD	SUBMITTED – PANEL	
SP-084-2024	275 MD 2023	Sterlin Reaves v. Dorina Varner, et al.	SUBMITTED – PANEL	
SP-085-2024	390 CD 2023	Angels of Care by TLM, LLC v. Department of Human Services	SUBMITTED – PANEL	
SP-086-2024	1075 CD 2022	Dylan Segelbaum and The York Daily Record v. York County	SUBMITTED – PANEL	
SP-087-2024	481 MD 2020	Robert Fennell v. Department of Corrections	SUBMITTED – PANEL	
SP-088-2024	256 MD 2023	Landon W. Thomas v. Pennsylvania Department of Corrections; et al.	SUBMITTED – PANEL	
SP-089-2024	184 MD 2023	Anthony Edwards v. Pennsylvania's Sentencing Scheme in Sentencing Third Degree Murder Conviction	sSUBMITTED – PANEL	
SP-090-2024	240 MD 2023	Walid Esmat Mitwalli v. PA Department of Corrections, et al.	SUBMITTED – PANEL	

### Panel 3

SP-091-2024	948 CD 2023	Michelle Bradley v. American Food and Vending Corp. (WCAB)	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-092-2024	500 MD 2015	J.B. v. Pennsylvania State Police – SEALED CASE	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-093-2024	859 CD 2023	Christal Walker v. City of Philadelphia (WCAB)	SUBMITTED – PANEL

SP-094-2024	804 CD 2023	Elvin Ramos v. Pennsylvania Parole Board	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-095-2024	1543 CD 2022	Regina S. Guidera v. Unemployment Compensation Board of Review	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-096-2024	793 CD 2023	Shalamar Brown v. Pennsylvania Parole Board	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-097-2024	945 CD 2023	Andrew Evan Howland v. Lancaster County Prison	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-098-2024	433 CD 2023	Jeremiah A. Fragale v. State Civil Service Commission	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-099-2024	494 CD 2023	Commonwealth of Pennsylvania v. \$115,013.00 Cash, U.S. Currency, et al.	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-100-2024	1058 CD 2023	Eugene Kittles v. City of Philadelphia (WCAB)	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-101-2024	549 CD 2023	Jason D. Evans v. Pennsylvania Parole Board	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-102-2024	391 CD 2023	Delia Nagy v. Medplast Engineered Products, Inc. (WCAB)	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-103-2024	850 CD 2023	Michael Perry v. Mid Atlantic Hose Center, LLC (WCAB)	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-104-2024	102 CD 2023	Antonio Saunders v. Michael Munch, et al.	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-105-2024	929 CD 2023	Donnell O. Parker v. Commonwealth of PA, Department of Transp., Bureau of Driver Licensing	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-106-2024	342 CD 2023	Maurice A. Cooper v. Pennsylvania Parole Board	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-107-2024	882 CD 2023	Cecilia Olugbade-Oseyemi, M.D. v. State Board of Medicine	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-108-2024	889 CD 2023	Joshua Payne v. Pennsylvania Department of Corrections, et al.	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-109-2024	652 CD 2023	Leonard Patrick v. Velocity Rail Solutions, Inc. (WCAB)	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-110-2024	36 MD 2023	Anthony S. Twitty v. The Pa. Dept. of Corr.	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-111-2024	790 CD 2023	Orlando Baez v. Unit Manager Todd Faubert; et al.	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-112-2024	79 CD 2023	Steven Burda v. Department of Human Services	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-113-2024	244 MD 2023	Isaiah Ransome v. Judge Mark Moore, Common Pleas Court of Philadelphia County	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-114-2024	259 CD 2023	Tyree Tyquan Moy v. Pennsylvania Parole Board	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-115-2024	393 CD 2023	Ryan Mills v. Ken-Crest Services (WCAB)	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-115a-2024	394 CD 2023	Ryan Mills v. Ken-Crest Services (WCAB)	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-116-2024	80 MD 2023	Nelson Birdwell v. Pennsylvania Board of Probation and Parole	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-117-2024	699 CD 2023	Sean M. Donahue v. State Civil Service Commission (Office of Administration)	SUBMITTED – PANEL
Panel 4			
SP-118-2024	737 CD 2023	Marlene Goldman v. Unemployment Compensation Board of Review	SUBMITTED – PANEL

SP-118-2024	737 CD 2023	Marlene Goldman v. Unemployment Compensation Board of Review	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-119-2024	168 MD 2023	John David Lynn All Others Similarly Situated v. The Pennsylvania Department of Corrections	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-120-2024	15 MD 2024	Urve Maggitti v. Hon. John P. Capuzzi, Sr., in his official capacity; et al.	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-121-2024	337 MD 2023	John Jacob v. Pennsylvania Department of Corrections	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-122-2024	649 CD 2023	Pennsylvania Liquor Control Board v. Amato Berardi (WCAB)	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-123-2024	708 CD 2023	Janice Hines v. Aria Health (WCAB)	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-124-2024	506 CD 2023	Richard C. Culbertson v. Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission	SUBMITTED – PANEL

SP-125-2024	921 CD 2023	Commonwealth of Pennsylvania v. \$4,020.00 Belonging to Harry Dunlap	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-126-2024	222 MD 2023	Faheem Davis v. Department of Corrections	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-127-2024	716 CD 2023	Arielle Cohen v. Unemployment Compensation Board of Review	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-128-2024	934 CD 2023	Gilbert M. Martinez v. The Tax Claim Bureau for Berks County	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-129-2024	272 CD 2023	John M. Sowers v. Pennsylvania Parole Board	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-130-2024	791 CD 2023	Jason Brian Freeman v. Pennsylvania Parole Board	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-131-2024	158 MD 2023	Alpha Bah v. Pennsylvania Department of Corrections and Pennsylvania Board of Probation	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-132-2024	264 CD 2022	Baytay, LLC v. Northumberland County Tax Claims Bureau	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-132a-2024	1012 CD 2022	Baytay, LLC v. Northumberland County Tax Claim Bureau v. Shamokin Area Econ. Development Aut	h. SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-133-2024	526 CD 2023	Marquan Hamilton v. Pennsylvania Parole Board	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-134-2024	35 CD 2023	Commonwealth of Pennsylvania v. Eight Hundred Thirteen Dollars and Eighty-Three Cents (\$813.83)	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-134a-2024	371 CD 2023	Commonwealth of Pennsylvania v. Eight Hundred Thirteen Dollars and Eighty-Three Cents (\$813.83)	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-134b-2024	388 CD 2023	Commonwealth of Pennsylvania v. Eight Hundred Thirteen Dollars and Eighty-Three Cents (\$813.83)	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-135-2024	885 CD 2023	Pamela Barrett Walker v. City of Philadelphia (WCAB)	SUBMITTED – PANEL
SP-136-2024	536 CD 2023	Kevin N. Gardner v. Pennsylvania Parole Board	SUBMITTED – PANEL

**Total: 102**